FORM DPW-CIA 2105 STATE QF HAWAL!
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

FOR THE MONTH OF 2009
Date: SEPT, 4 2009
CONTRACTOR: KSC CONSTRUCTION.
ADDRESS: 2131 BANNISTER PL. Contract No. __ 58135 [~
City, State 2IP:  HONOLULU, HI 96819 DAGS Job No. 12-14-7268

PROJECT TITLE: BIRKHIMER TUNNEL SEWAGE IMPROVEMENTS

CONTRACT FOR INSPECTION BRANCH USE
[/] SUBMITTAL REGISTER [/f COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount $ 170,000.00 DUE MONTHLY:

[ 1 PROJECT SCHEDULE - INITIAL & ONGOING

{ o4 DALY REPORTS [ (}-PAYRDLL AFFIDAVITS

MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST

CHANGE ORDERS {#] CONTRACT NUMBER (/1 PROJECT NAME & LOCATION
Total § - i} ALL SIGNATURES

Adjusted Contract Amount $ 170,000.00

WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date 47.00% § 80,000.00 100.00% $ 80,000.00
Retained 3 5,250.00 $ - b 5,250.00
Amount Subject to Payment $ 74,750.00 $ - $ 74,750.00
Payments to Date $ - $ - $ -
Payments Now Due $ 74,750.00 $ - $ 74,750.00
Payment No. 1

Remartcs: CONTRACTOR:

Sopy of Change Crder for FIRST and any subsequent partial
payment request for that change order is attached [ |
1 Computed and Checked by:

2. 1 certify that the above bill is comect, just. that payment has nat been raceived, and all
payroll affidavits have been submitted., are current, or proper deductive exclusions have been
é_{ ?/AS“ /7 rmade to this request.

3 Recommended; Project Inspector or Engineer Date:

é ( ’ . %“__ Z /W Name of Contractar

/ Recommended: Amarngineer/Architect rd Date:
! ;'_'f:‘lf ‘ - X ) : ..1 - )
Clky 7 Futoe  SEP 15 209 G fﬁx/gfﬁf?‘/ Bad

KSC CONSTRUCTION

a2

5. Approved: § RN

x e
- argncri?mer or District Engineer Y Date: gy signatura / Titled F Dale ¥
The Public Wagks Acministdtor cenifies that,change orders N neen 1ssuad and the work performed 5
o 7
7Y Feee . SEP 15 100

State Public Works Administrator Date:




DPW-CIA 7/06

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: July 2009

CONTRACTOR: KSC CONSTRUCTION. Contract No.: 58135
PROJECT TITLE: BIRKHIMER TUNNEL SEWAGE IMPROVEMENTS DAGS Job No.: 12-14-7266
0O
W CONTRACT]
Q LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT| COMPL. RETN AMOUNT
6 PRIME CONTRACTOR [TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE|% CMPL % RETAINED
KSC CONSTRUCTION. General Contractor BC-29795 $170,000 $55,000] 32,35% 5% $2,7501A
FH R A R
SuB
CONTRACT]}
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT| COMPL. RETN AMOUNT
SUBCONTRACTCR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE% CMPI: %, RETAINED
WON'S PLUMBING PLUMBING C-20554 $25,000 $15,000 50% 10% $1,500
GIL'S SURVEYING SERVICE{SURVEYING LS-8048 $5,000 $5,000]| 100.00% 10% $500
H33I| TONING 32189 $5,000 $5,0007 100.00% 10% $500
(haggith's structural scan & #DIV/O! 0% 30
Inspections, LLC} #DAO! 0% 30
#DIVI0! 0% kil
#DIV/0! 0% 30
#DIV/O! 0% 30
#DIV/O! 0% 50
#DIVID! 0% 30
#DIVIO! 0% $0
#OIvio! 0% $0
#DIV/G! 0% 30
#DIV/O! 0% $0
#DIVAOL 0% $0
#DIV/0! 0% 30
#Div/a! 0% $0
#DIVI0! 0% $C¢
Total Retained from Subs $35,000 $25,000 $2,5001B

| |BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) |  $5,250]

1 certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Kjé & ns %f\ Z/ C ﬁ b I Checked/Verified by:
Name of Conlt;actor ” Ik‘ |
’%%%AM ?‘__}}__0 ? y&( Project Inspector or Engineer
Y 2 -

By Signature Date

NOTE:
Columnar totais shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet



STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 1 PROJECT TITLE: STATE CIVIL DEFENSE - BIRKHIMER TUNNEL SEWER
IMPROVEMENTS
BILLING MONTH: August-09 DAGS JOB NO.: 1 2-14-7266 CONTRACT NO.: 58135

CONTRACTOR: CHONG, KWANG SO0

VENDOR CODE: 27946901

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1,2

Suffix Fund Symbol A arn Retain Amount Due
Ol BO&G-456M $80,000.00 _$5250.00 _$74,750.00
S ; ;

Totals: $80,000.00 I $5,250.00 | $74,750.00

Change Order Payment Suffix: 3

Suffix Fun mbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due

03 BO6-456M $0.00 %$0.00 $0.00
Totals: } | % F

i [ 1
Grand Total: | $80,000.00 } ; $5,250.00 f $74,750.00 |

Lo ala.  9/i18/2009

Verlfté{! By DATE

. (This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only)

| Vendor Code 27946901

- Cost Code 3A1

voucher No. Oq 2?)7N7Q ‘
" Verified By /. g é?z’?‘%/ o4




